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
test results for all schools in a given state. As of September 2017, the GreatSchools ratings also incorporate
additional information. when available, such as college readiness, academic progress, advanced courses,
equity, discipline and attendance data. GreatSchools ratings are designed to be a starting point to help
parents compare schools, and should not be the only factor used in selecting the right school for your family.

Disclaimer: School attendance zone boundaries are provided by a third party and subject to change. Check
with the applicable school district prior to making a decision based on these boundaries.

Listing Created by the Landlord on Zillow

Brigitte Anders-Kraus, District Equities

Source: created using Zillow Rental Manager

Similar Homes for Rent

2016 N FOR RENT

Capitol St $2,300/mo

NW, 2 beds, 2.0 baths, 1500 5.
Washington, 2016 N Capitol SLNW, Was
ne 20002

l#233 Todd PI FOR RENT

NE#1, $2,395/mo
Washington, 2 beds. 1.0 baths, 1400 sq..
DC 20002 33 Todd PINE # 1, Washing

ls242 R St NE,  FORRENT
Washington, $2,800/mo

DC 20002 2 beds, 2.0 baths, 942 saft
42 R St NE. Washington, Dt

#2314 FOR RENT

Channing St $2,800/mo

NE, 3 beds, 2.0 baths, -- sqft
Washington 314 Channing St NE Washt.
E‘E,SOTOS? FOR RENT

NW. $2,900/mo

Washington, 2 beds, 1.0 baths, 1922 saft
DC 20001 40 T St NW, Washington, C



$2,300/mo

2 bd1.5 bal,000 sqft

1517 Queen St NE, Washington, DC 20002

House for rent Rent Zestimate®: $2,300

. Overview
o Days listed



15

o Contacts
69

o Applications
1

o Newly renovated, spa bathroom, and wood floors throughout this 2 bedroom DC historic
Row House! The house features: -Central Air -Ginormous Granite Kitchen Island -Stainless
Steel Suite of Appliances -Front loading in-home washer/dryer -Outdoor room with
horizontal fenced yard -Double Closet in Master Bedroom -Very responsive landlord -Ample
Street Parking on Quiet One-way Street -Just steps from H Street Club District, -Walkable to
CVS, Whole Foods, Giant, Trolley, buslines, Union Station and much much more! **This
property is not eligible for housing voucher assistance at this time. $2300 month, NEED
RENTER NOW!

o Read less

» Listed by property owner

o Name undisclosed
o Call: (202) 607-8160

e o Facts and features

Type:Single Family

Laundry:In Unit

Heating:Forced air
Cooling:Other

Pets:Cats, large dogs, small dogs
Parking:No Data

See more facts and features

e Home value
$2,300/mo

Rent Zestimate®
Zestimate® range
$2,000 - $2,500/mo
Last 30-day change
-$92/mo (-3.8%)
Zestimate®



$497,756
Zestimate® history

This home --

Trinidad  --

Washington --
Forecast201020122014201620182020$200K$300K $400K$500K$600K $700K
The Zestimate® is Zillow's best estimate of how much a home will sell for based on available
data.
See more home value estimates

e Price and tax history

Price history
Date Event Price

4/15/2019 Price change  $2,300(-6.1%)
3/25/2019 Price change  $2,450(-5.8%)
3/15/2019 Listed for rent  $2,600--
2/13/2019 Listing removed $2,600--
12/9/2018 Listed for rent  $2,600--

See more price history

Tax history

Year Property Taxes Tax Assessment
2018 $1,274(+9.3%) $344,360(+11.7%)
2017 $1,165(+9.4%) $308,190(+14.6%)
2016 $1,065(+9.7%) $268,980(+15.6%)
2015 $971(+8.7%)  $232,690(+32.8%)
2014 $893(-2.4%)  $175,230(-0.8%)
See more tax history

Find assessor info on the county website

e Nearby schools in Washington

GreatSchools rating
3/10
Wheatley Education Campus

e Grades:PK-8
« Distance:0.4 mi



3/10
Dunbar High School

e Grades:9-12
o Distance:2 mi

About GreatSchools
GreatSchools ratings based on test scores and additional metrics when available.

Read more
See more schools in washington

e Neighborhood: Trinidad

Neighborhood home value

Trinidad home values have risen 3.1% over the past 12 months.

One-year prediction

Zillow predicts the home values in Trinidad will increase 4.4% in the next year.
Median home comparison

This home is valued 99.6% lower than the median home in Trinidad

Median Zestimate®

$580,100
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